HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 V#: 09 (22~
TELEPHONE: VEWL. #:
I-171#: @ NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

[}
APPLICANT IN VIETHAM Nvuow EA e
Last Middle First
Current Address: 1 1RQ A /2.3 ,IH'}. P12 al??m van Bamln Rhot N(Ama?\ -
Date of Birth: (0 { L0 ’/g_, Place of Birth: léc&" o

Previous Occupation (before 1975) J3 _
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram (| 1% ]| 9% To 0¥] g !KO ~
] .
Years: Months: ! Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: ANTHOMY TRONG Népe Tean)

WMrsma -

Address and Telephone Number v

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

T0

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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APPLICATION FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

NAME (TEN) . HIEN BA NGUYEN

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 1ol 2o/ $Y ) IK1EN AN VIETIVAA]
{Ngay va ndi sanh) )

SEX (NAM hay NO) : male

MARITAL STATUS  _ : MARRIED — |

(Tinh trang gia dinh)
ADDRESS.  IN VIET NAM

Dla chi ta1

g9 A)23 1137 Prueva 13
L{-H\,\/N‘]\L VAN BANK | PHUNHUAN
JJEOK e MINH , . VIET MAAY

POLITICAL PRISONER (co li tu binh tai VN khong) : YES (co) /V/, NO (khong)/ 7

al

If yes (neu co), From (Td) : 13 WoU b mo (Déxlx): A AUCF‘«/Q T 1943

F
E

NAME & PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION CAMP  : HAm AN

(Tén va ndi chéh cua Trai Td)

PROFESSION (théCthi"ép) LieUTE NENT

EDUCATION IN U.S8.(N3i du hoc tai ﬁ)_ : _

YN ARMY ( Quan Doi VN) RANK (Cap Bacy: L) EUTENEN |

VN GOVERNMENT = Position : From: [973 To: ’?7 S..

Chg trong Chinh Phu VN)

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. Yes (co) [V/[Iv Number (86 Ho 88) 09'9\9\9\ No (khong) / /
(95 nop ddn trong chudng trinh ra d4di co trat d)
I

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING 1§g ngﬁél di theo): 9\

(NAME OF DEPENDENTS[ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Please fill in on page 2)

(Ten than nhan thap tung xin ghi 6:‘:1&::91? ﬁ% )’-‘/—"] P/’H/' oyl 13 . PHU N LU AR
HUUNIE VAN RDANH

o cth MIMH BTy, VIET NAM

NAME ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE _ n ” C TRAN
{Tén, Pia ch17_than nhan hay ngﬁdl Bao Tr8 ANTIHONY THO & (e %

MAILING ADDRES8S IN VN
(Bia chi’ lien lac tai VN)

— 1
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER .(Léi he véi nqudi 3 ¥N): BReTHER ¢ S/ 8TEl

NAME BND SIGNATURE : \ak e C%A) /Tﬁhkfd )
(Ten va chud” Ky cua ngt_id khai) Com W [ %

ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER OF INFORMANT
(pia Ch:i." pién Thoai cua nggg khai)

DATE (Ngay khai)

~ A

“WU Qb, 19¥7¥
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PAGE 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): }* )ffhl Eﬁf; }J C;'b”/éf7kj

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

1. THU  DiEV  NGOC TRAN _ 1110) 84 \W e
2. TueC  ha  NEUYEN 411/ ¥3 960
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

'f[/\’da e L’v,n% i He o GJare
Aot sld W' HA NGRC TTEARN
Tkt oy - Law | TV 2019458
(lar oy Heorn Lo accom /’)4%7/
With Ul (i Wdeo  ate z;mj
w%mk :
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B, o Ao UGN Tce

100 S. HANOVER STREET ‘
BALTIIEORE,_ Ws 21201 ‘

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS DF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY
. . TRAN, Tar Neoc Tyo
AN%H y 77{0”6' N&o C' 'mA H Z.?;SIFICAYION FILE NO.

F\‘)—"/ ﬂlﬂlqﬂ »

DATE PETITION FILED [DATE OF APPROVAL
10 ,1;_2‘/ OF PETITION

lo-i.-34|1-23-§5

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval consti-
tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment
to lawful permanent resident status. Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a
consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is determined only when application therefor is made to an immigra-
tion officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by X" marks concerning this petition:

1. D YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UN-

ITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITIDON. THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE., WHICH 1S UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING
VISA ISSUANCE. Iaquiry comcerming visa issuance should be addressed 1o the Consul. This Service will be unable to answer any inquiry con-
cerning visa issuance.

2. D IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY' THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION AT THE SAME TIME. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF
YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER. ALSD ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON 1S STILL UNMARRIED THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE ISSUANCE OF. A
VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

3‘ﬁVOUR PETITION_FQR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE
. d

T = . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE JURISDIC-
TION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPARTMENT DURING
EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY {N THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICA-
TION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM HIM AND CONSIDER
ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inquiry concerning visa issuance should be addressed 1o the Consul. This Service will be unable 10 answer any in-
quiry concerning visa issuance.

4. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY 1S IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE EN-
CLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE [FORM 1.4B5) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN ACCORD-
ANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1.4B5 WHICH WAS RETURNED
TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS.}

S. D THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT (FORM
1-485).
— 6. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. HOWEVER,
AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER 1S NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE, THEREFORE, THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESI-
. DENT.

7. D ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORTOF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART
OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH.

B.M REMARKS
CALT)FICATE oF r/ATURALIZAT/or N CLOSED |

VERY TRULY YOURS,

BRADLEY 57}7/2?»/%

DISTRICT DIRECTOR

Form 1-171
(Rev. 9-1-77) Y




DEPARTMENT QF INTERIOR
Re-Education Camp: # Ham{Ta REPUBLIC OF SOCIALIST OF VIET NAM

Number /GRT

L)

Right Finger Printed

Nguyen Ba Hien Full name, Signature
Copy Number: 005688 of the Releaser
Issued at : Department

Independence - Liberty - Happiness

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

According to the circular number 966-BCA/CT 31 May 1961 of the Department
of Interior.

Carry out the decision of release number 1787/KH6-GD date 19 May 1980.

This is to issue the relcase certificate for:

Name : NGUYEN BA HIEN

Other name used :

Nickname :

Date of birth : 20 October 1954

Place of birth : Kien An, Hai Phong

Place DKNK permanance residence before arrested: 359/11 Vinh Hien Street,
Reason " : Involved to the Revolution plan, the DQCM saved Country.
Date arrested : 13-11-1976

Charged : 3 years TTCT according to the order number 388 1/8/1977.

of the Department of Interior.
Now going home and reside at: 359/11 Vinh Hien Street, Hamlet 9, Tan Binh District
Ho Chi Minh City.

OBSERVATION OF THE RE-EDUCATION

Thought : Showed accepting the Re-Education, there was not a bad
appearance.

Labor : Ensure to work hard, there were many effort to the labor works.

Rules : There was not a big mistake.

Study : Daily attendance, made a progress.

Date 26 May 1980

Surveillance

(signed) i
Major PHAM HUE

of Interior (Signed)

I certify that this translation  Nguyen Ba Hien No. 1936/UV-PU
is translated from the Vietnamese Certify that this is true as origin,
Language copy by me as the best of my knowledge : Preésented at OBND Hamlet 9

13

Gina Nguyet

Tan Binh District

wlha

iblic) 2 August 1983
ion expiresfﬂqﬂb Sign§=& Sealed

TRINH VAN QUAN
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NATIONAL OFFICE USCC Reference No.11498

O STATES 2 P
=y .: MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES ‘(”I”f’ v N°5 19458
N4 1 e

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (Vietnam)

Date filed: October 1, 1983 Diocese of:__Washington

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss - Gina Nguyet Tran (Home
: (Family name) (Middle name) (First name) _Phone.(gg:ig?'

Your address: ) )
Number Street City/County State Zip Code

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIETNAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE UNITED
STATES AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S.

Name of Principal Emigrant | Date/Place of Birth Relatf%n to you Address in Vietnam
- (It any)
NGUYEN, HIEN BA _ _ _ _ _ Oct.20,59-_Kien An, Nephew_ _ _ _ _ . |489A/23/17Z7 Phuopg_13 _
Vietnam . Nguyen Huynh Duc, Phu Nhuan
' Ho Chi Minh Cit
Number of close relatives accompanying Principal Emigrant 2 TBAN, THU NGOC DIEU § NGUYEN, TUOC BA
' U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant)
U.S. Government Agency " Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization,or Foundation

Last Title/Grade / Name/Position of Supervisor
EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMEN“ \ vior to 1975)
Ministry or Military Unit Army of Replublic of VN Last Title/Grade |joutenent /
Name/Position of Supervisor To be follow later /
Was time spent in Re-education campl.c royy, I Fuow Long? 3.....years 6 ...... months 13 days
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S., GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP
School__To be followed later Location :
Type of Degree or Certificate
Dates of Employment or Training to
month/year month/year

I swear that the above information As true to the best of my kn07redge.
3 Date ] g 'l

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME A DoThey )0‘4—/3 Lie THIS /0-+/- £ 3 (Date)

Signature of Notary Public 724_;4 }( ; at the County of W

/4
My Commission expiresz% /’ /GPG

Signature

USCC FORM B (6/82)




: NATIONAL OFFICE IV No: 091 2.

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

O STATES S ( bl
Edlg MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 16 known)
g‘ ,g 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005

CONFERENCE (202) 659-6646/6647  Telex: 210 822 1168 ATTN: MRS

Applicant in Victnam  Nguyen Ba Hien

Last Middle First
Current Address 489A/23/177 Phuong 13, Nguyen Huynh Duc, Phu Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City,VN.
Date of Birth October 20, 1954 Place of Birth Kien An, Viet Nam

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependeni:s

Tran Ngoc Dieu Thu (Wife) LI
Nguyen Ba Tuoc (son ) 1L/
/// LLL

Time Spent in a Re—education Camp: Dates: FromNovember 13, 1976 To May 26, 1980

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
Anthony Thong Ngoc Tran (Brother in-law) _Tuan Ngoc¢ Tran _ Brother in-law
Thuy King (Sister in-Law) Ky Thi Dang ’ Grand-Mother in-law
Gina Tran (Aunt in-law) Minh Trinh Uncle in-1law)

Form Caompleted By:
Gina N. Tran
Name

) Address

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so, Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.

USCC Form D
(12/84)




A O@/QVQQ»

> PAGE 2

M

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):___ A GUVEN BA HTEMN
(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.
TRAN NGOC Disy THU lfio)sg WiFE
NGuyEpn BA TUOC G Lyl &3 Son/

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



\/3

f} "“‘,: v wanoNaL omcE USCC Reference No. 1148
Dsmesn SATERIN RNSTR ST
=y | AZ lGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES °?§'§L§Z; ___194531%
CDUN‘FE Fﬁ] EE) | ‘f’" MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE N\, + WASHINGTON, D. C. 20008 0q1

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAH (Vietnam)

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP :
Diocese of :__Washington |

Your Name: Mr/MX&/ NP TRAN, THONG NCOC " :: . ANTHONY . : :
(Fannly name) (Middle Name) (First: name) v Phone(l-lome)

_ (Work)
* Your Address
Number Street County/City State - Zip
Date of Birth:__ Japnary 1, 1961 = - ... Place of Birth: Pleil, Vietnam
Date of Entry to U.S._ May 31, 1975 - Alien Number A 21 347 167

Naturalization Certificate Number (If‘Applicable) 11461417 Mar 11, 1983 at ngkying'uaryland

Legal Status Parolee D . Permanent.Resident Alien D U.S. Citizen m

I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives stiIl in Vietnam .to come to the United
States, under the ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM, (ODP) I include a copy of ‘“YD I-94(both sides)
[7 1-151 (Permanent Resident Alien Card) .. - _

Name Bex | Date/Place of Birth | Relation to you | Address in Vietnam
TRAN, THU NGOC DIEU |F |Nov.l0, 5g-v1etm; Sister 498A/23/177 PHUONG 13
NGUYEN, HIEN BA M |0ct.20.54-Vietnam - | Brother in-Law | LPHHW—WW_NGWEN HU‘_{NH e
NGUYEN, TUOC BA M | '983~ Binh Chanh | Nephew - same as above
11111111 Viet Nam

» ?

I swear that the information in this statement is true to the best of ;my knowledge, and under-
stand that any false statement could Jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

kaM . Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Your Sdgnature ( Z day of Ocnosce f%

Stamp or Seal of Notary . . ﬁ y
s ? 27( e Le_a,L_,

i ; _ R SignaturefNotary Public

. : _ My comission expires: M /, (54 ¢
EIESTI NN Lo ll)/l .

: P ./ |
* Any change of address should be reported uunedlately to USCC National Office and
the local USCC Diocetan Resettlement Office.

: _ uscc ForM A (6/82)
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MAU MOI - Form A

: . n
Tén Ngﬂai -Dﬁng adh 6
Pia Chi : -

<

NNﬂONALOFﬁCE

(202) 659-6646

e ‘-“MIIIGRATION AND REFUGEE senwces

) '1312 MASSACHUSETT‘S AVENUE. N. W . WASHINGTON D C zooos 4

659 6647 -

Hoa Ky Ag;h ny Il_mong Nggc TzarL

S6 USCC# 1149L

So ODP- Bangkok- IV# 19458

(néu biet)

Tudl cda Ngudl Dung Don:

NO1 Sinh:_Plejku, Vietnam

_.22._.1'.1.&9_1____
Ngdy Ngudi Dihg -Ddn . toi Hoa Ky: _3] thang §, 1975

T3 dau téi:

YVietnam
(Nﬁ‘b’c
SG "Alien. fglstratlon
SG Churg-Ch

né‘of

Quy-ch® Hién—tai c&a Ngu‘di Ddhg-B8n: u.s. Citizen
Vil .[___[ Ty-nan. (Chua co. quy -cheé Thd0ng tru-nhan)

Xin dahh dau /7

¢
' i
: .

Chu- thich:
cun

‘Pendleto California
ZTraf Ty-Nan ﬁao)

(Ghi tren Mau I-94 hoac.The Xanh) : A~ 21 347 167

Nhap-Tich My (NEJ co): 11461417, 11 Thang. 3. 1983 ;g; Maryland

/T Thuong- tru—nhan\(‘Da co The-Xanh)

gb”i tGi USCC/Washington, D"d‘w

.i ,
N

con o Jfai Vift-Nam dudc sang Hoa Ky doan-ty 'véi t6i,
tén tyéi nhung ngidl. dudi day dudc théng
Ty-Nan Li&n-Hiép- Quée, ‘hoac té‘

Cao-Uy-

! Jll;'i

-e'r'»

Du_df cd: lam don Mau I-130, [E’ i Cong dan Hoa - Ky
xin. dién mau nady vx - i

N . \ :Il £ l 'al
T01 lam don nay de xin cho nhung t:han nhan ghl ten duo:. day, hién ,

bad

ca cac cd-qyan,

(I6i chdp nhdn dé

.cho cac gidi hul=trach nhy

to- chhc ddc

trdch chubdng-tfinh ~Boan-Tu Gii-Difih, ké ca cac gioi -chut tai Viet Nam)

XIN -BIEN CA BAN TIENG ANH va THI THUC CHU: KY-Q:ren ban tieng Anh)

TIEn-HE Cla-

vDia Ch1 RO~ Raﬁg vas

Binh Chanh,.

TEN THAN NHAN TAI _.VIﬁT-NAM Ngi Sinh | Binh Vo'i; Tdi| M61 Nhat cua Than-Nhén|'
: . . - T CT e TorTme ©tai Viéc-Nam
AT A . i ¢ /
TRAN NGQC'DIEU THU ’ﬂ ' 10 thangll | Em ruot 489A/233/177 Phﬂbng 13
T ' 11959 7o Nguyen Huynh Duc, Phu Nhuan
TR TR tai Pleiku Thanh Pho HO CHI MINH, VIETNA
. : - .Vietnam
w) { . A‘ L . ? XD — 2 A
NGUYEN BA HIEN - 20 thang 10{ Anh Re - ‘|cung dia chi tren
L _ : 2 }954 . )
Gl gt fe e, | Kien An
o Vietnam
d '7 S, T EPNURRT R T  PI BT ~ ? A
NGUYEN BA TU o ' sanh 9/11/83 Chau trai cung dia chi tren

Vaet—Nom
3\

Nguéi lam- dan ky ten

. Ngay* lam

ddn:




FTIODARVIT OF RTLRTICICEIF

+_. Anthony Thong Ngoc Tran , peing éuly sworn

“ioriing to law, Szpose &nd éeclare as follows:

izt I was born on Jan. 1, 1961 - in Pieiku, Vietnam

‘trrent immmigration status __U.S. Citizen , Certificate#11461417, Mar 11. 1983 at Maryland

—
~

b i5at I arrived in the United Stztes on May 31, 1975

That my Alien Registration number is A21-347-167 (Cony attached)

2ty Socigl Sezcurity number is 586 %2 5662

t  Veoluntary hcency that a2ssisted in reset-lement U.S.C.C.

L  That the fol‘owlno relatives are applying for ez&-i esion to tne Onited States:
oL ~ PRESENRT
RAIE DOB POB SZX = L!‘;TI OLISlIP I,OCATION
AJ
TRAN, THU NGOC DIEU Nov.10, 59 Pleiku, VW F _ Sister 489A/23/177 Phuong 13
_ ° Nguyen Huynh Duc, Phu Nhuan
NGUYEN, HIEN BA Oct.20, S4 Kien An, VN_ _&mlhﬂ__ﬂo_cm_m;h_cm,_\uetnam

In-Law

NGUYEN, TUOC BA ___ Sopb. \\-yor3 Binh Chanh,VN. Nephew  same as sbove
g | '

PRESERT LOCATION OF PARENTS AND ALL OTHER BROTEE?S:MID ‘SISTEIG:

S ) SRR PRESENT
NAME - DOB POB .-, SEX’ . RELATIQISHIP CATION
TRAN, THAI NGOC '~ Mar 26, 34 Ha Dong,VN-M- Father 489A/23/177 Phuong 13
] Nguyen Huynh Duc, Phu Nhuan
0/10/3 i -F- Mo ietnam
TRAN, TAM NGOC THU Sep.16,63 Pleiku, VN -F- Sjster Same as above
TRAN, THIEN NGOC  Feb. 20,65 Pleikn, VN-M- _ Brother  ~ i
TRAN, THANH NGOC THU Apr.25,66 Pleiku, VN-F- Sister "
TRAN, THANG NGOC - May 15,67 Pleiku, VN-M- Brother "
am. mzking this affidavit for the purpose of facilizating their entry into U. s.

}urtner understand that making a false skatamen~ co vld_jeopardize my parole status.

_Qdﬂ 1993

eribed and sworn to hefore me this //‘u

comeni eejon .expires 771/88 Pé o

-
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Dear Sirs:
Would you please do me a great favor, please:

1. Delete Tran Ngoc Tuan from the ODP list, because he no longer living with the family.

. ﬁ. List Tran Ngoc Thai as head of household, because he was released from Re-training camp on Apr 15,
Thank you very much 1983,




6. Cmo:emtion A [ AR -

70 APPL

Date:

Ov® IV #0127 . o ‘ Ngdy: 8/9/1984
P11l out this questiounaire in English ' Mail or send the eoqle;:.‘?l: o
as completely as possible. If you canmot ' qnuuonum to:
resd or write in English, £11l it out in ' 1 ¢5 cdu bot nay tdi:
Vietnanese. - : T T B
131 Soi Tien Siang
nnuﬁnmoﬁcfubimﬁymum .Sathorn Tsi Road
Anh ciog nhifi cing t3t: Wéu ben khSog doc - Bangkok Thailand
hogc viét ranh Anh-ncd thi bing tidng vige. 10120
K. Basic ldentification Data/L§ Lich cdnmbin
1. Name Sex: :
Ho, tén ¥ : NGUYEN BA HIEN ‘Phay Male
2. Other Nases ' -
Ho, tén khac : None
3. Date/Place of Birth
Ngay/Néi Sinh : October 20, 1954 at Kien An, Viet Nam
A, leuidepco Address -
Dia—chi :hdang-:m : 489A/23/177 Phuong 13 Nguyen Huynh Duc, Phu Nhuan, Vietye

5. Mailing Address
vy [ thé-td Same as above

lgh‘—uhﬁp hién tai : ~ Electrician

. - /
B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Bi con cung d1 vdl td1

(MOTE: Your spouse and unsarried children are the only relatives eligible to -

accompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Ikrried (M), Divorced (D),

Wdowed (W), or Single (S). )

cnﬁ—!- V3/chdng va con cai cd the cun}.&. vt ben ma thoi. Ké khai tinh trang -

m (nl)l)nl'ni sau: B 13p gia dinh (M) ly ds (D),.gca phu/go. the (W), bofc d3c 1
a (S

Hame -Dete of Birth Place of Birth Sex hhumup
Ho, Ten lgay/'l'hnng/l!n sioh H3i sinh Phai Tianh tnu gia dinh Liénhe gh—iinh

1, Tran Ngoc Dieu Thu November 10, 1959 at Pleiku, Female- Wife
2. Nguyen Tran Ba Tuoc, 11 September 1983 at Binh Chanh, son -

//////

6.

3. - ) - T
6. B )

7. )

8.

9.

10.

11.

12

(NOTE: Por the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of birth
certificates, marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
spouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and
photos. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please note
their ;ddreues( in Section I belov.)

(CEJ—Y' Cho ‘oi ngJdi co ten trén danh sach tren, chung té1 can -ot ban khai-sinh,
gia—thu (ndu 1dp gia-chnh ré1), gidy 1y hdn (néd da_ly df), giay k.h.-i—t\l cua v3/chdug
(néu goa phu/go’: the), thé cdn cdde (néu co), va nh N€u ba con se cung d1 véi ban
thns chung-ngtf vé1 ban hign tai, xin viét dia-c cia ho trong phda I.)




Ralatives Outside Victnnlk &5 !2’! 9!& }ka - ,-‘

of uyuu/eu t81 | |of My Spouse/cus wi/ching
v 1. R

8o, Téu ) T Anthony T.N. Tran

I..htiouhlp .
Liéo-bé gia-dinh - 3 . Brother.

c. Addre
ﬂl-c;l‘

D. Dete of Relatives Arrival
{in th. U.S. , my 1975
NMgsy ba con dén My :

2. Closest lehuve in o;hgr Foreigp Countrie-
Bi con Than-thuSc nhit dcac ndot khic

s. Name A

Hp, ten ¢ None - . None
b. lehumhip )

L1éo-ng gie-dimh :
c. Miresy »

Bia-chi .3

D. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Ssch Tosn-The Cia-Dinh (S5ag/Chét)
Tamily ng g Song,

1. :;:her oo o~ Iy / . . /
-2. Mother
e
3. 8

V.Iﬁlﬁhﬁl\!m 3 _Tran Ngoc Dieu Thu

4. Former Spouse (if any),
. V§/ChBng trdde (ns{. c0): N/A - -

S. Chndren
Con cal: (1) Nguyen Tran Ba Tuoc

@y . -
3 ' :

0)

(5) : - -
O)

¢))

(8

9

6, Siblings
Anh chi em: (1) _Tuan Ngoc Tran
- 2) Thﬂy T.T. King

"N (3) Anthony T. N. Tren .
iy W ‘ R S
\-‘.'.‘ ‘.:.\L * \(5)
- \ Vel : (6) ) . _
R4
Y. (8)
)




- Laggth of I-ploynent

Eaployment by U.S5. Covarnment

Spouse/Bgn hosc v{!/chm co

Eaployee lalo

“Tén ho phéo-vidn ¢

Y
“

gencies or Other U. s. Onuuution of you or 3 our

!oaition title
-vy :

enc]/ Cupnny/Oft ice
/Hang/Veo-Phong :

From:
Théi-gian Llrviec _ ™

¥ame of A-lcricnn Supervisor
Tén ho glaw-thi

To:
T31

son for Separation
:;‘do oghi viz: H

!-ployee lh-e
Tén ho phan-vién :

Poaition title
Cluic-vu :

ncy/ Ca}-nylott ice
sd’/ la'n’g/ Van—?hong

Length of I-plcyunt From:
Thdi-gian lam viéc ™

lm of herican Superv:lnor
T8 ho ghr'l'hi l!y

To:
Té1

«

leuon for Separation
Ly-do uhf—viec H

Employee Name .
Tén Ho nhin-vién :

Posjtion title
Chedc—vu s

Aggocy/Company/0ffica
“/IaulVan-Phong s

Length of lwloymt From:
Thii gian lam vicc T

Hame of herican Supervisor
Ten ho gu-thi My:

lcuon for, s.paration
l.y do uhi viec H

Service with GV§ or RWNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hosc Vo/Chong Da Cong—vu v

Chinh—phu Viet-Nam

1. Hame of Person Serving
Ho tén ngddi tham-gis:

2. Dase-: , . From:
ligay, thang, nam

3. Lut hnk o
Cnp-bac cuoi-cung

4. Miniptry/Office/Military Unit

35/ 86/D30-V4 Binh-Chung

5. Hame of &g;ervhor/c 0.,

.lio tén ngddi gin-thi/ u-quan

~huy

an&'; _be - Micn

o 43.44- H?ZJ

'

Eﬁam: uy: 5" the nhn-vun.ﬁ@‘m ﬁ;[ﬂt??v.?

Tg:
Td1 &Q - M- lgﬁ

Serill Humber :




— o

o ————

e ——— e -

. 6. Reason for, Separation
1y do nghi digc

7. Kames of Q-eric-n Advuor(l) : .

Ilo tén cb~vén Hy H

. 8. U.S. Tninin; Counes in Vietnam: #3:. t“‘ #MM.&‘ VN 3%

Ch\ldng-'rrinh hun-luygn Hoa—Ky

tat Viet-Ham - : Hhoe ul\w = 5‘”10»7

"fa}’!ni uan ‘bea 004& Mai

9, U,S. Awsrds or Certificates

Hame of rd: g Date rs_ceiv:d'
Phin-thddng hodc gi-y khen: Rgay nhdn:

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or cértiﬁcates. 1f available.

Avajlable?. Yes___ No ),
(CHI-Y: x1n ban kem theo bae cJ van-bapg. gily bap-khen, hoac chd'ng-tlu! neu co. )

Bddng sd cd khdng? Co _X  Khong M (Coml’ﬁhg khun nhdng
. Ttlinia Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban »heac v3/chéng da’ hxfl;-;uyén é

1. Name of Student/Trainee:
Ho tén Sinh~vién/ngddi &ige huau—luyen.

2. School and Schoo] Address_
Trddng va d1a-chi nha trddng

3. Dates: , o From T9
- Ngay, thang, nam Td: § T31:

4, Description of Courses
Mo-ta nganh hoe

- 3. Who paid for training? :, .
. A hi—tho chddng-trinh hudn-luygn? :

(NOTE: Please attach copies of diplo-as or orders, if’availlble. Availnble? Yes No .)
(CHJ-Y: Xin bgn kem theo van-bau. hoac chi thi nél co. Ban co hay khong? cd P fng

H, Re—education of You or Your Spouse/ Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao

1. Name of Person in Reeducation.

Ho tén ngddi &1 hoc-tap cd1-tao : - - Hien Ba Nguyen . A

2, Ti-e in Becducation. Frow: Tog:
Théi gian hoc-t&p d: 3. 4 - liﬁ 18i: U. 5- 12‘0

3. Still gn Beeducation? Yes No

Van con hoc-tap cai-tao?* €4 - Khong X

*(1f released, we must have a copy of your release certificate.)
*(NSu Jddc tha, ching td1 cén lot ban sao giay ra trai.)

‘y
1. Any Additionsl Remarks?/Cidc chu phy-thue : KAAJ bo R :

—_— L / P A ! P A
4 YLLiA N2 RARN oL i Iet-2l 0—”’/ ' e -Nawd. Atna
i i ’, -
g 7 t / < g V4
4.0, Y. M < _phan &5 Mang Ma ree, s Cha Khaa' - vN
] / . 7° > 77 J e
— < ~ -~ - 0 — g
VA Mgk Than Adde: auvae ackh Mas Y A deau N34 3_//- AM
. .

Ky tén : : “Ngay:

Sigri /M.LHL—-—/ Da
fedns === meev:_I5 - f0. 198K

J. Please List Here All Docunents Attached to This Questionnaire
Xin néu ra tht—cX glAj-to kem theo vl 8B cau hdl nay

..LLMAMQ.WM 2 .- lbmmqu&mk”ww(:ﬂ
1 K mirk - Mmm&wdu” { T phad, ndak

- 4 Aenthal — 4 b e c&\b\% ol MMW,\,;\M;@UH‘.

ODP-B

- 6/84.

- m mimd



CONPIDENTIAL _ APPLICATION FOR CLASSIFICATION AS REFUGERE 4 o _
. NATIONS~ GENEVA- SWITZERLAND '

MSIR: .

I,undersigned Thong Ngoc Tran
date and place of birth 3 Jan 1, 1961 -

Nationality :  VIETHAM Religion tCatholic Sex 8 Male
Identification g Alien# A21 347 167 . : .
Date and place of issue : Washington, D.C., May 31, 1975

Permanant address H

Request your humanitarian intervention in oxder that my family members

1isted below,be permitted to lesve Vietnam under your arrangenent and o
protection to immigrate to U.8.A.jdus to our difficult situation and

for fanily reunification. :

Zanily full pame Date of birth Flace of birth Sex Relationghip
4= THAI NGOC TRAN March 26, 1934 HANOI, VIETNAM MALE FATHER

2= HONG THI TRUONG Oct. 10, 1938 THUA THIEN, VIETNAM  MOTHER

3= THU DIEU NGOC TRAN Nov. 10, 1959 .PLEIKU, VIETNAM SISTER

- THIEN NGOC TRAN Feb. 20, 1965 PLEIKU,  VIETNAM BROTHER

6= TAM NGOC THU TRAN Sept. 16,1963  PLEIKU,  VIETNAM SISTER

6~ THANH NGOC THU TRAN  April 26,1966  PLEIKU, VIETNAM SISTER

T= THANG NGOC TRAN May 15, 1967  PLEIKU, VIETNAM BROTHER

8=

Relatives in the U.S. (to be spongor if necessary)
GINA NGUYET TRAN

IS

2= KY THI DANG

3= MINH VAN TRINH -
4- THUY NGOC THU TRAN .
Applicant s/wm?/ 7"3007’@’” |
Date o 8[31/82
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